



\$~28 & 29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 14645/2006 & CM Appls. 1404/2014, 2674/2014,
19022/2015, 6308/2016, 6762/2016

NAMGYAL INST FOR RESAR ON LADK Petitioner
Through: Mr. M. Dutta, Adv.

versus

DDA & ORS Respondents
Through: Mr. Rajiv Bansal with Ms. Niharika
Ahluwalia, Advs. for DDA
Mr. Lalit Gupta with Mr. Dhananjaya Sud, Mr.
Gaurav Lavania, Mr. Siddharth Arora, Mr.
Maharshi Kaler and Mr. Sumit Chauhan, Advs. for
R-5
Mr. Anuj Aggarwal with Ms. Deboshree
Mukherjee, Advs. for UOI

WITH

+ W.P.(C) 17210/2006

NAMGYAL INSTITUTE OF RESEARCH Petitioner
Through: Mr. M. Dutta, Adv.

versus

D.D.A & ANR Respondents
Through: Mr. Lalit Gupta with Mr. Dhananjaya
Sud, Mr. Gaurav Lavania, Mr. Siddharth Arora,
Mr. Maharshi Kaler and Mr. Sumit Chauhan,
Advs. for R-3

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN



ORDER
% **19.01.2017**

List the present cases along with Cont.Cas. (C) 35/2017 on 20th
February, 2017.

JANUARY 19, 2017
NG
MANMOHAN, J