



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 14645/2006 & CMs 1404/14, 2674/14, 19022/15, 6308/16
& 6762/16

NAMGYAL INST FOR RESAR ON LADK Petitioner
Through: Nemo

versus

DDA & ORS Respondents
Through: Mr. Rajiv Bansal, Senior Advocate
with Ms. Niharika Ahluwalia, Ms.
Kamna Singh, Advocates for
respondent-DDA

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

% **ORDER**
25.10.2018

None appears on behalf of petitioner.

In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred for today.

List on 13th March, 2019.

OCTOBER 25, 2018

S

SUNIL GAUR, J