



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 14645/2006 & CM APPLs. 1404/2014, 2674/2014,
19022/2015, 6308/2016, 6762/2016

NAMGYAL INST FOR RESAR ON LADK Petitioner
Through: Mr. M. Dutta, Adv.

versus

DDA & ORS Respondents
Through: Mr. Rajiv Bansal, Sr. Adv. for
DDA with Ms. Ananttika Singh and Ms.
Parul Panthi, Advs.
Mr. Lalit Gupta, Adv. for R-5

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR

ORDER
13.03.2019

%

List for disposal at the end of the Board on 20th May, 2019.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J

MARCH 13, 2019

bh