



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 14645/2006**

**NAMGYAL INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH
ON LADAKHI ART & CULTURE & ANR Petitioners
Through: Mr. M. Dutta, Adv.**

versus

**DDA & ORS Respondents
Through: Mr. Rajiv Bansal, Ms. Niharika
Ahluwalia and Ms. Ananthika, Advs. for
DDA
Mr. Mohit Bhardwaj, G. P. and Ms. Sabhya
Jain, Adv. for UOI
Mr. Lalit Gupta, Adv. for R-5**

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR**

% **ORDER
20.05.2019**

Owing to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter.

Renotify for disposal at the end of the Board on 29th August, 2019.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J

MAY 20, 2019/bh