



\$~117

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 14645/2006 & CM No.1404, 2674/2014, 19022/2015, 6308,
6762/2016

NAMGYAL INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH ON
LADAKHI ART & CULTURE & ANR.

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. M. Dutta, Adv.

versus

DDA & ORS

..... Respondent

Through Mr. Rajiv Bansal, Sr. Adv. with Ms.
Niharika, Advs. for DDA.

Mr. Mohit Bhardwaj with Mr.
Navneet Kumar, Advs. for R-4.

Mr. Lalik Gupta, Adv. for R-5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

ORDER

%

29.08.2019

Renotify the matter on 22.1.2020.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

AUGUST 29, 2019/pmc