



\$~97

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 14645/2006

**NAMGYAL INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH ON LADAKHI ART &
CULTURE & ANR.**

..... Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

DDA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Lalit Gupta and Ms. Priyansh
Jain, Advocates for R-5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

20.03.2023

It is already 04:30 PM.

No time left.

List on 11.12.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 20, 2023/hp