



\$~37

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 14645/2006 & CM APPL. 1404/2014, 2674/2014, 19022/2015, 6308/2016, 6762/2016, 17085/2024, 7872/2025, 31252-53/2025

NAMGYAL INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH ON LADAKHI ART & CULTURE & ANR.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Praveen Chauhan and Mr. Sarthak Sawhney, Advs.

versus

DDA & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Priyanka Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Pant, Adv. for DDA.
Mr. Lalit Gupta and Mr. Priyansh Jain, Advs. for R-5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

21.05.2025

It is already 05: 00 p.m.

No time left.

List on 08.08.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

MAY 21, 2025/dss